

372/20-21

આમળાંતર એસીયાર્કેશન

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગાંધીધામ

DIVISION

સાંચીધામ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

સાંચીધામ ગાંધીધામ

ABSTRACT OF COST

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date: 31-12-2020					
(47) clearing & grubbing Road land including uprooting - - - -					
Qty vide F.M.B. & Page - 1					
Qty = 1.21 Hect					
@ Rs 49496.20/Hect					Rs 59891.00
(48) Dismantling of existing Structures, loose culverts bridges - - - -					
Qty vide F.M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 31.68 m ³					
@ Rs 228.72/m ³					Rs 7246.00
(49) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - -					
Qty vide F.M.B. & Page - 4					
Qty = 3239.49 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 572580.00
(50) For grading & material construction of G.B. by providing wall - - -					
Qty vide F.M.B. & Page - 7					
Qty = 447.48 m ³					
@ Rs 2268.78/m ³					Rs 1010759.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/51) WBM roadwork 2 - P/V laying spreading and compacting ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 11					
				Qty = 265.39 m ³	
@ Rs 4176.58/m ³				Rs	1108423.00
(6/52) WBM roadwork 3 - P/V laying spreading and compacting ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 16					
				Qty = 442.54 m ³	
@ Rs 3764.42/m ³				Rs	1685906.00
(7/53) Prime coat P/V & applying Primer coat with bitumens ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 19					
				Qty = 5954.233 m ²	
@ Rs 41.60/m ²				Rs	247696.00
(8/54) Patch work over WBM using Mix Seal Surfacing for bituminous. ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 20					
				Qty = 6247.053 m ²	
@ Rs 206.60/m ²				Rs	1290641.00

Continuation

Rs 5963142.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Center of area
	No.	L	B	
(9/56) Tack coat P/V and applying tack coat with bitumen sty vide T.M.B. & Page- 21 sty = 28922.733 m ² @ Rs 14.10/m ² ————— Rs 407903				
(10/56) SDBC bituminous concrete - P/V and laying SDBC concrete sty vide T.M.B. & Page- 22 sty = 568.457 m ³ @ Rs 10417.72/m ³ ————— Rs 5922130.00				
(11/58) 5th km Stone ———— sty vide T.M.B. & Page- 22 sty = 1 No. @ Rs 4488.35/each ————— Rs 4488.00				
(12/59) km Stone ———— sty vide T.M.B. & Page- 22 sty = 6 Nos. @ Rs 2410.83/each ————— Rs 14465.00				
(13/60) 200m Stone ———— sty vide T.M.B. & Page- 22 sty = 24 Nos. @ Rs 648.05/each ————— Rs 15553.00				

Continuation

Rs 12327687.00

156-Rg 12397687.00

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(14/64) Iron & plate identification signs with size				
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page			22	
Qty = 17.28 m ²				
@ Rs 12428.16/m ²			Rs	214759.00
(15/63) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page			22	
Qty = 48 Nos.				
@ Rs 3711.87/each			Rs	178170.00
(16/64) 600 mm circular				
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page			22	
Qty = 2 Nos				
@ Rs 3811.22/each			Rs	7622.00
(17/65) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangles				
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page			22	
Qty = 12 Nos.				
@ Rs 3682.10/each			Rs	44185.00
(18/66) Boundary pillar/Corner Post				
Re.C. concrete 15				
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page			22	
Qty = 56 Nos.				
@ Rs 538.83/each			Rs	30174.00

Continuation

Rs 12802597.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/67) Printing New letter & figures					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 23					
sty = 263 m ²					
@ Rs 799.02/each					880.00
(20/68) planting tree by road					
Side					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 23					
sty = 263 m ²					
@ Rs 799.02/each					210158.00
(21/P) Road marking not applied					
at edge for B.T. portion					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 23					
sty = 1208.40 m ²					
@ Rs 735.00/m ²					888657.00
(22/71) P.V. & fixing of typical road					
information sign board					
sty vide T.M.B. & page 23					
sty = 5 m ²					
@ Rs 9498.98/each					47495.00

Continuation

Rs 13949787.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(93/72) C/Work Excavation for foundation					
Qty vide 7-M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 31.323 m ³					
Qty vide 7-M.B. & Page - 17					
Qty = 59.596 m ³					
Total Qty = 90.92					
@ Rs 285.17/m ³				Rs	25928.00

(94/73) P.V. R.C.C. M.S. as per levelling course in foundation					
Qty vide 7-M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 4.109 m ³					
Qty vide 7-M.B. & Page - 17					
Qty = 5.92 m ³					
Total Qty = 10.029 m ³					
Limit Qty = 10.02 m ³					
@ Rs 6090.43/m ³				Rs	61026.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/74) Brick masonry work (1:4) in head wall.					
Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-3					
					Qty = 27.732 m ³
Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-17					
					Qty = 55.300 m ³
					Total Qty = 83.032
					@ Rs 6995.28/m ³ ————— Rs 522710.00

(26/75) P.V. & laying R.C. Pipe HP-3 to culverts on (600 m long)					
Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-3					
					Qty = 15.00 Rm
@ Rs 1016.49/Rm —————					Rs 15247.00
(27/76) P.V. & laying R.C. Pipe HP-3 1000 m long HP.					
Qty vide T.T.B. & Page-18					
					= 15.00 R.M.,
@ Rs 3403.10/Rm —————					Rs 51047.00

Continuation

Rs 14625745.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(58/77) plastering with cement mortar on brickwork					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page - 24					
				Qty = 208.74 m ²	
@ Rs 192.25/m ²				Rs 40	126.00
(59/78) painting on parapet wall					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page - 25					
				Qty = 66.24 m ²	
@ Rs 55.43/m ²				Rs	5335.00
(60/79) P.V. & laying of R.R.C. pipe duct 30 mm dia					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page - 3					
				Qty = 75.00 km	
@ Rs 927.12/km				Rs	69534.00
(61/80) Brick masonry work in c.m. in Profile (old cement)					
Qty vide I.M.B. & Page - 18					
				Qty = 31.68 m ³	
@ Rs 5719.00/m ³				Rs	181200.00

Continuation

Rs 14922940.00

B.F-Rg

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32 81 plastering with cement mortar on B/W --- sty vide 1-M.B. & Page - 25 sty = 221.76 m ² @ Rs 192.23/m ² Rs 42629.00					
33 82 plastering with cement mortar painting two coat sty vide 1-M.B. & Page - 25 sty = 100.80 m ² @ Rs 192.23/m ² Rs 19377.00					
33 83 plastering with c.m. on Brick work --- sty vide 1-M.B. & Page - 25 sty = 322.56 m ² @ Rs 95.83/m ² Rs 30846.00					
34 83 painting two coats including Primer coat of floor --- sty vide 1-M.B. & Page - 26 sty = 322.56 m ² @ Rs 95.83/m ² Rs 30846.00					
Total Rs 15015792.00					

Continuation

RE 18/12012/02/00

B.F. 15015792.00

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{35}{84}$ Labour cost 1% — Rs 150					158.00
$\frac{36}{85}$ GST @ 12% — Rs 180					189.50
Total Rs 1696					7845.00
Less 0.07% below as per agreement					
Rs (-)					11877.00
Net Rs 1695					5968.00

[illegible]